BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED — TRICHY

Maintenance and Services Department
Ref: BHEL: M&S: 89899063

Date: 25/02/2020

NOTE FOR EXTENSION OF TENDER SUBMISSION DATE

A | General Information
1 | Name of works Bi-Annual rental rate contract for supply of festoon lights,
pedestal type fans, PA system”. And DG set on rental basis
during festivals and other programs at BHEL complex ( April
2020 to march 2022)
2 | Purchase Requisition Details 89899063 Dt.21.01.2020
3 | Budget Head Revenue budget: M&S 2020-21
B | References
1 | Admin., Technical & Estimate approval PR No: 89899063, Dt: 23.01.2020
2 | Note for Invitation to tender Ref: BHEL: M&S : 89899063 / Dt : 30.01.2020
C | Information relevant to the proposal
1 | Estimate value for works Rs 4,22,437/-
2 | Tender type Open Tender / Two Part
3 | Tender submission period before Extension | 21 days
4 Mode of communication for invitation to Web hosting and e-mail
tender.
5 | Mode of receipt of offers By Post / By Hand
6 | Type of tender opening In Public
7 | Tender Details Enquiry N0.9252000012, Dt: 03.02.2020. Due: 24.02.2020
8 | Due date of Tender submission 24.02.2020
9 | Proposed Due date of tender submission | 02.03.2020
R for Extensi fT
10 easo_ns_ o No offer received as on due date 24.02.2020.
submission date
Mode of communication for Intimation of . .
11 ) Issue of Corrigendum on BHEL Website.
due date extension.
) , Mgr. up to Rs.10lakh as per Cl. - C.1 (a), Chap.-1l of Works
D | Approving Authority Policy-2016.

In view of above it is proposed to
Extend the Tender submission date from 24.02.2020 to 02.03.2020 to get offer.

1)
2)

Issue corrigendum on BHEL for extension of tender submission date.

Submitted for approval

O

(S. Vasdgi)

DG

{A.Manoranjan)

&S

%g‘ol/fl/o i

Engineer/M&S
(D. Uma Sankar)




	Page 1

